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Description

200101160000
14721

01/16/2001
09:59:54

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

200101180000
19621

01/18/2001
11:00:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200009010003
00811

200101080000
07351

01/08/2001
11:40:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

200101190000
20671

01/19/2001
09:30:48

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
ALFRED D

199712150004
07501

200101190000
20711

01/19/2001
09:32:24

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JONES, RAY D
JR

199806240002
32921

200101190000
21181

01/19/2001
10:41:39

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
LAURENCE M

199806050002
08761

200101190000
21561

01/19/2001
01:42:38

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200010240003
69201

200101190000
21591

01/19/2001
01:42:42

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011170003
98661

200101190000
21571

01/19/2001
01:42:39

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011220004
04801

200101220000
22671

01/22/2001
10:41:23

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MEYER, JOHN
G III

199803120000
85231

200102050000
39301

02/05/2001
09:42:46

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200007100002
30401

200101290000
31041

01/29/2001
12:42:24

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011140003
94981

200101290000
31031

01/29/2001
12:40:07

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011010003
78311

200101310000
34141

01/31/2001
10:48:05

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POWELL,
THOMAS E

199609040002
90111

200101310000
34511

01/31/2001
12:01:15

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200009050003
03821

200101310000
34571

01/31/2001
12:01:25

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200010020003
45101



200101310000
34551

01/31/2001
12:01:23

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200005220001
66811

200101310000
34581

01/31/2001
12:01:27

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200010020003
45751

200101310000
34621

01/31/2001
12:01:32

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200010060003
50951

200101310000
34611

01/31/2001
12:01:31

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200010050003
49521

200101310000
34631

01/31/2001
12:01:33

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200010060003
50881

200102120000
48771

02/12/2001
10:23:20

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199210200002
39701

200102120000
48761

02/12/2001
10:23:19

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199207310001
56731

200102120000
48791

02/12/2001
10:23:23

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199212290003
13751

200102120000
48801

02/12/2001
10:23:24

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199301140000
12271

200102120000
48821

02/12/2001
10:23:26

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199309270002
97481

200102120000
48811

02/12/2001
10:23:25

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199302050000
34671

200102010000
35521

02/01/2001
10:09:54

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELTON,
JERRY E

200102130000
50381

02/13/2001
10:56:45

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200006280002
15441

200102130000
50371

02/13/2001
10:56:42

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200005230001
69561


