Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2001										2001;	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101160000 14721	01/16/2001 09:59:54	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						·
200101180000 19621	01/18/2001 11:00:03	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200009010003 00811	
200101080000 07351	01/08/2001 11:40:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
200101190000 20671	01/19/2001 09:30:48	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, ALFRED D					199712150004 07501	
200101190000 20711	01/19/2001 09:32:24	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, RAY D JR					199806240002 32921	
200101190000 21181	01/19/2001 10:41:39	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, LAURENCE M					199806050002 08761	
200101190000 21561	01/19/2001 01:42:38	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200010240003 69201	
200101190000 21591	01/19/2001 01:42:42	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200011170003 98661	
200101190000 21571	01/19/2001 01:42:39	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200011220004 04801	
200101220000 22671	01/22/2001 10:41:23	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MEYER, JOHN G III					199803120000 85231	
200102050000 39301	02/05/2001 09:42:46	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200007100002 30401	
200101290000 31041	01/29/2001 12:42:24	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200011140003 94981	
200101290000 31031	01/29/2001 12:40:07	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200011010003 78311	
200101310000 34141	01/31/2001 10:48:05	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL, THOMAS E					199609040002 90111	
200101310000 34511	01/31/2001 12:01:15	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200009050003 03821	
200101310000 34571	01/31/2001 12:01:25	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200010020003 45101	

200101310000 34551	01/31/2001 12:01:23	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			0005220001 811	
200101310000 34581	01/31/2001 12:01:27	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			0010020003 751	
200101310000 34621	01/31/2001 12:01:32	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			0010060003 951	
200101310000 34611	01/31/2001 12:01:31	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			0010050003 521	
200101310000 34631	01/31/2001 12:01:33	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			0010060003 881	
200102120000 48771	02/12/2001 10:23:20	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			9210200002 701	
200102120000 48761	02/12/2001 10:23:19	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			9207310001 731	
200102120000 48791	02/12/2001 10:23:23	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			9212290003 751	
200102120000 48801	02/12/2001 10:23:24	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			9301140000 271	
200102120000 48821	02/12/2001 10:23:26	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			9309270002 481	
200102120000 48811	02/12/2001 10:23:25	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			9302050000 671	
200102010000 35521	02/01/2001 10:09:54	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELTON, JERRY E				
200102130000 50381	02/13/2001 10:56:45	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			0006280002 441	
200102130000 50371	02/13/2001 10:56:42	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			0005230001 561	